Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS514102EN   page 1
January 30, 2023 4:47 PM
Quick Facts
• Available in 14W - 123W (1,800 - 17,000 lumens)
models
• Full cutoff and refractive lens models available

AXCL8A=72W AXCL8ARL=72W
Note: All stock configurations are 4000K color temperatures, standard Carbon Bronze finish, and wall mount configuration.
Stock Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  AXCS1A-AP-347V
Domestic Preferences 28 Model Series 1 LED Color Temperature Color Options (Add as Suffix)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
Full Cutoff
AXCS1A=14W
AXCS2A=21W
AXCS3A=27W
AXCS4A=44W
AXCS5A=52W
AXCL6A=56W
AXCL8A=72W
AXCL10A=102W
AXCL12A=123W
Refractive Lens
AXCS1ARL=14W
AXCS2ARL=21W
AXCS3ARL=27W
AXCS4ARL=44W
AXCS5ARL=52W
AXCL6ARL=56W
AXCL8ARL=72W
AXCL10ARL=102W
AXCL12ARL=123W
[Blank]=4000K, Neutral
C=5000K, Cool
W=3000K, Warm
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze
(Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
347V=347V 2
480V=480V 2
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 3, 4, 5
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 5, 6
PC=Photocontrol 120-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 7, 8
KKIT=Knuckle Floodlight Mount 7
TRNKIT=Trunnion Floodlight Mount
SFKIT=Slipfitter Floodlight Mount
PMAKIT=Pole Mount Arm
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 4, 9
ZW-SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11
ZW-SWPD5XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11